

NC State Transportation Sustainability Workgroup

	Status 10.19.09
	Transportation Sustainability Workgroup Participant
	NCSU Affiliation
	Interest/Expertise
	email
	

	Yes
	Joe O'Neil 
	NC Solar Center - Clean Fleet
	Alternative Fuels
	 joneill@unity.ncsu.edu 


	


	Yes
	Brian O’Sullivan
	Asst. Dir., NCSU transportation Office
	Sub-Committee Chair, TDM,Transit
	brian_osullivan@ncsu.edu
	

	Yes
	Scott Jennings
	Fleet Services
	Campus Facilities (non. Dept) vehicles
	scott_jennings@ncsu.edu
	

	 ??
	Aram Attarian
	Professor, Parks, Recreation & Tourism
	Transportation, non-motorized modes
	aram_attarian@ncsu.edu
	

	 Yes*
	Chris Frey
	Civil, Construction & Environmental Engineering 
	Transportation modeling research
	frey@ncsu.edu
	

	 ??
	Rob Underhill
	Advanced Energy, Centennial Campus
	Alternative Trans. Power Sources
	runderhill@advancedenergy.org
	

	 Yes
	Ewan Pritchard 
	Advanced Transportation Energy Center
	 Alternative Trans. Power Sources
	egpritch@unity.ncsu.edu
	

	Yes*
	Kathy Kelly
	 Crop Science Dept
	Large Dept. (Non-Facilities) Fleet
	 Kathy_Kelly@ncsu.edu
	

	 Yes
	Joe Huegy
	Institute for Transportation Research and Education (ITRE), Centennial
	Regional Multi-modal Modeling
	 jbhuegy@ncsu.edu
	

	 Yes
	Lee Sartain
	Educational Technology & Policy-Friday Institute
	Transportation-general
	lee_sartain@ncsu.edu
	

	Yes
	Rob Farrell
	Libraries
	Transportation-general
	rob_farrell@ncsu.edu
	

	Yes
	John Royal
	Engineering Research-Dean's Office 
	Transportation , transit
	john_royal@ncsu.edu
	

	Yes

	Natasha Herting
	Student Government Sustainability Commission
	Bicycle Travel Alternatives
	nahertin@ncsu.edu
	

	Yes

	Alison Carpenter


	Transportation Planner, NCSU Transportation Office


	TDM-Non Single Occupancy Modes


	Alison_Carpenter@ncsu.edu
	

	??
	Josh Gira
	Systems Admin, CNR, staff
	Transportation
	joshua_gira@ncsu.edu

	

	Yes
	Sarah Slover
	Grad. Coordinator, Forestry and Environmental Resources
	Transportation-general
	sarah_slover@ncsu.edu
	

	*Limited
Availibility
	
	
	
	



	

	

	


 




